
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Amber George 21 0.64 27.94
Entry: 28.08 -0.14

2 Savannah-Eve Martin 20 0.61 28.08
Entry: 28.02 +0.06

3 Milan Glintmeyer 17 0.63 28.36
Entry: 28.51 -0.15

4 Tess Whineray 21 0.70 29.30
Entry: 29.77 -0.47

5 Laura Menzies 16 0.63 29.76
Entry: 29.95 -0.19

6 Amelia Bray 19 0.66 29.77
Entry: 30.09 -0.32

7 Charley Joyce 20 0.70 29.88
Entry: 30.00 -0.12

8 Ivy Miller (V) 19 0.53 29.92
Entry: 29.82 +0.10

9 Pippa Mihaka 18 H 0.59 30.05
Entry: 30.74 -0.69

10 Bridie Quayle 17 0.69 30.38
Entry: 31.05 -0.67

11 Brooke Speers 17 0.65 30.74
Entry: 31.06 -0.32

12 Isabelle Hunt 17 0.57 30.83
Entry: 30.70 +0.13

13 Xanthe Miller 18 0.68 31.00
Entry: 31.21 -0.21

14 Breeze van Veldhuizen 18 0.63 31.04
Entry: 31.26 -0.22

15 Zaniqua Pratt-Smith 18 0.92 31.42
Entry: 31.49 -0.07

16 Talia Chaney 17 0.68 31.43
Entry: 31.61 -0.18

17 Danielle Asiata 19 0.61 29.88
Entry: 30.17 -0.29

18 Jesse Welsh 22 0.64 29.91
Entry: 30.10 -0.19

19 Jade Lyles 15 0.68 30.09
Entry: 30.28 -0.19

20 Amani Alobaidli (V) 20 0.74 30.12
Entry: 30.15 -0.03

21 Mila Tongalea 15 0.64 30.25
Entry: 30.29 -0.04

22 Arissa Liu 16 0.60 30.47
Entry: 30.58 -0.11

23 Charlotte Cole 20 0.63 30.60
Entry: 30.77 -0.17

24 Hanna Abdou 19 0.59 30.65
Entry: 30.89 -0.24
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